
Index des produits 

SILVER ROE SEAFOODS LIMITED — N.-É. 	 45 
SOCIÉTÉ DES PÊCHES DE NEWPORT INC. — QUÉ. 	 61 
SOGELCO INTERNATIONAL INC. — QUÉ. 	 61 
ST. MARY'S BAY FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	  45 
SWIMS HOLDINGS INC. — N.-É. 	 46 
T. ITO TRADING (N.S.) LTD. — N.-É. 	  46 
TAI-PAN LOBSTER INC. -- N.-É. 	 46 
TERRA VISTA LIMITED — T.-N. 	 68 
THE FISH BASKET LTD. — N.-É. 	 46 
TIGNISH FISHERIES CO-OPERATIVE ASSOCIATION -- Î.-P.-É. 	 19 
TRASA IMPORT EXPORT — N.-É. 	 46 
TRI-STAR SEAFOOD SUPPLY LTD. — C.-B. 	  14 
TRICO MARKETING SERVICES INC. -- N.-B. 	 30 
W. SEARS SEAFOODS LTD. — N.-É. 	 46 
WALKER'S \VHARF LTD. — N.-É. 	 47 
WENDALL GRAHAM (1981) LIMITED -- Î.-P.-É. 	  20 
WEST BAY SEAFOODS LTD. — N.-É. 	 47 
WEST INDIA TRADING CO. INC. — QUÉ. 	 62 
WESTMORLAND FISHERIES LTD. — N.-B. 	 30 
WHOLE FAMILY FISHERY — N.-B. 	 30 
WILBUR-ELLIS COMPANY OF CANADA LTD. — N.-É. 	47 
WILLIAM JACKSON SEAFOODS INC. — N.-B. 	  30 

HOMARD EN CONSERVE 
ABEGWEIT SEAFOODS LTD. — Î.-P.-É. 	  17 
ARISAIG FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	  31 
B.A. RICHARD LTD. — N.-B. 	  24 
BABINEAU FISHERIES LTD. — Î.-P.-É. 	  17 
BEACH POINT FISHERMANS CO-OP 	 • 

ASSOCIATION LTD. — I.-P.-É. 	  17 
DEBLOIS LIKELY LIMITED — Î.-P.-É. 	  18 

GIDNEY LOBSTER LTD./HOIslARD GIDNEY LTÉE — QUÉ. • 	58 
HOLNIVALL INTERNATIONAL TRADING INC.  —ONT. 	52 

INTERVESI"ERADING COMPANY LTD. — N.-É. 	 • 	38 
KATOMEK FOODS LTD. — QUÉ. 	 59 
KEEPING & MacKAY LTD. — Î.-P.-É. 	  18 
L'ASSOCIATION COOPÉRATIVE DES PÊCHEURS 

DE L'ÎLE LTÉE — N.-B. 	  27 

LES FRUITS DE MER CORMIER & 
LANDRY SEAFOOD LTD. — N.-B. 	 27 

LES PÊCHERIES ALPO — N.-B. 	 27 

MIKE N. BOUDREAU SEAFOOD LTD. — N.-B. 	 28 

bIONTAGUE SEAFOODS INC. — 	 19 

PATUREL SEAFOOD LTD. — N.-B. 	  28 

PÊCHERIES CAP-LUMIERE FISHERIES LTEE/LTD. — N.-B. 	 29 

PÊCHERIES GROS CAP INC. — QUÉ. 	 60 

PÊCHERIES NORPRO LTÉE — QUÉ. 	 60 

POISSON RAYMOND LTÉE — N.-B. 	  29 

POLAR FISHERIES LTD. — Î.-P.-É. 	• " 	 19 

RAYMOND O'NEILL & SON FISHERIES LTD. — N.-B. 	 29 

SHEDIAC LOBSTER SHOP LTD. — N.-B. 	  29 

SOGELCO INTERNATIONAL INC. —• QUÉ. 	• 	 61 

TIGNISH FISHERIES CO-OPERATIVE ASSOCIATION — Î.-P.-É. 	 19 

TRICO MARKETING SERVICES INC. — N.-B. 	 30 

WENDALL GRAHAM (1981) LIMITED — Î.-P.-É. 	 20 

WESTMORLAND FISHERIES LTD. — N.-B. 	 30 

WILBUR-ELLIS COMPANY OF CANADA LTD. — N.-É. 	 47 

HOMARD EN PORTIONS 
CAN-ICE INC. —.ONT. 	 50 
CANA FOODS INC. ONT 	 • . 	 50 
COMEAU'S SEA FOODS LTD. N.-É. 	• 	 • 	 34 
EASTERN FISH MARKETS LIMITED T.-N. 	 64 
LES FRUITS DE MER CORMIER & 

LANDRY SEAFOOD LTD. N.-B. 	  27 
SHEDIAC LOBSTER SHOP LTD. N.-B. 	 29 
SOGELCO INTERNATIONAL INC. QUÉ. 	 61 
TRICO MARKETING SERVICES INC. — N.-B. 	 30 

HOMARD ENTIER DANS SA CARAPACE 
ARISAIG FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	 31 
BLUE COVE PACKING N.-B.  • 	  24 
CAN-ICE INC.  —ONT. 	 50 
CAPE JOHN SEAFOODS LTD. — N.-É. 	  33 
COMEAU'S SEA FOODS LTD — N.-É. • 	  34 
EASTERN FISH MARKETS LIMITED — T.-N. 	 64 
EVAN A. SWIM LIMITED -- N.-É. 	  35

•H. ANDERSON LOBSTER SALES LTD — N.-É. 	  36 
I. DEVEAU FISHERIES LTD. -- N.-É. 	  37 
INTERVEST TRADING COMPANY LTD — N.-É. 	  38 
INVERNESS SEAFOODS — N.-É. 	 38 
KEEPING & MacKAY LTD. — 	 18 
L'ASSOCIATION COOPÉRATIVE DES PÊCHEURS - 

DE L'ÎLE LTÉE — N.-B. 	  27 
LES FRUITS DE MER CORMIER & 

LANDRY SEAFOOD LTD. — N.-B. 	 27 
M. & M. FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	 - 	40 
MIKE N. BOUDREAU SEAFOOD LTD — N.-B. 	 28 
MONTAGUE SEAFOODS INC. — Î.-P.-É. 	• 	 19 
0.W. & B.S. LOOK N.B. LTD. — N.-B. 	 28 
OCEAN ENTERPRISES INC. — N.-É. 	 41 
PATUREL SEAFOOD LTD. — N.-B. 	  28 
POISSON RAYMOND LTÉE — N.-B. 	  29 
POLAR FISHERIES LTD. — I.-P.-É. 	  19 
PREMIM1 SEAFOODS LIMITED — N.-É. 	  42 
PRINCE EDWARD AQUA FARMS LTD — Î.-P.-É: 	  19 
RAYMOND O'NEILL & SON FISHERIES LTD. — N.-B. 	  29 
RISSERS LOBSTER POUND LTD. — N.-É. 	 43 
SHEDIAC LOBSTER SHOP LTD. — N.-B. 	 29 
SOGELCO INTERNATIONAL INC. — QUÉ. 	 61 
SWIMS HOLDINGS INC. — N.-É. 	  46 « 
TRICO MARKETING SERVICES INC. — 	 30 
WENDALL GRAHAM (1981) LIMITED — Î.-P.-É.  • 	  20 

H031ARD FRAIS 
ABEGWEIT SEAFOODS LTD. — Î.-P.-É. 	• 	  17 
ARISAIG FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	 31 
ATLANTIC SEAHARVEST COMPANY LTD. — N.-B. 	  23 
B.A. RICHARD LTD. — N.-B. 	  24 
B.D.C. COIMODITY EAPORT LTD. — MAN 	 21

• BABINEAU FISHERIES LTD. — 	 17 
BAKERS POINT FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	  31 
BLUE COVE PACKING — N.-B. 	  24 
CARRS LOBSTER POUND LTD. — Î.-P.-É. 	  18 
CLEARWATER FINE FOODS INC. — N.-É. 	  34 

se> 


